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SaddleBrooke HOA2 | 2023 Golf Offerings 

 
Full Annual Pass – Play unlimited golf from January 1 - December 31. 

            1st Person     2nd Person 

Price:  $4,200 (Paid via Credit Card)   $4,000 (Paid via Credit Card) 

            $4,116 (Paid via Cash/Check)   $3,920 (Paid via Cash/Check 

            $4,368 (10 monthly payments of $436.80 includes 4% fee) $4,160 (10 monthly payments of $416.00 includes 4% fee) 

 

Benefits:   

• 50-Bucket Driving Range Card ($250 Value) 

• 10% discount on guest green fees (Guests must be from outside SaddleBrooke) 

• 10% discount on in-stock hard goods/20% discount on in-stock soft goods 

• (2) Guest Passes per Annual Pass for guests from outside SaddleBrooke 

• Range basket pricing remains at $4 per basket 

• Optional upgrade to XLife travel program ($50 monthly fee billed to member account) 

 

Afternoon Annual Pass – Play unlimited golf from January 1 - December 31 after 12:00 p.m. daily. 

Price:  $3,000 (Paid via Credit Card) 

            $2,940 (Paid via Cash/Check) 

            $3,120 (10 monthly payments of $312.00 includes 4% fee) 

Benefits:   

• 25-Bucket Driving Range Card ($125 Value) 

• 5% discount on guest green fees (Guests must be from outside SaddleBrooke) 

• 10% discount on in-stock soft goods 

• (1) Guest Passes per Annual Pass for guests from outside SaddleBrooke 

• Range basket pricing remains at $4 per basket 

 

PREPAID PUNCH CARDS: 

Play golf from January 1  - December 31  by using prepaid rounds of golf 

 BASE FEE CASH / CHECK MONTHLY 

50 – Punch | 18 Holes $2,950 $2,891 $3,068 

25 – Punch | 18 Holes $1,600 $1,568 $1,664 

50 – Punch | 9 Holes  $1,600 $1,568 $1,664 

25 – Punch | 9 Holes $850 $833 $884 

Punch Cards may be shared within the household and used for non-resident guests. 

 

SEASONAL RESIDENT RATES: 

 

SEASON DATES PRIME MID-DAY TWI/9 SUPER TWILIGHT 

WINTER 12/1 – 3/31 $66 $55 $40 $25 

SPRING 4/1 - 5/31 $60 $47 $36 $25 

SUMMER 6/1 - 9/30 $42 $34 $27 $21 

FALL 10/1 – 11/30 $60 $47 $36 $25 
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Casual Golfer Program – Buy in to this program and receive discounted rates after you use your 

prepaid rounds.  Program is valid from Jan. 1, 2023 thru Dec. 31, 2023. 

 

Price:  $349 

 

Benefits: 

• Choose either (5) 18-hole prepaid rounds or (10) 9-hole prepaid rounds (Choose one of these 

two options) 

• Card may NOT be shared with any other golfer 

• Discounted green fees off regular resident rate after 1:30 p.m. daily.  ($2 off published resident rate) 

 
MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

• SPECTATOR FEE (NON-PLAYING SPECTATOR)  
• 9- or 18-HOLES:  $20 (When using a club golf car) 
• RENTAL CLUBS (INCLUDES (1) SLEEVE BALLS) 
•       18-HOLES: $40  9-HOLES: $25 
• RANGE BUCKET (35 BALLS)   $5.00 (Annual Passholders pay $4 per basket) 
• DRIVING RANGE CARD – 50 BUCKETS  $200  (Annual Passholders pay $180) 
• ANNUAL GOLF CAR RENTAL   $750 
• RESIDENT CART FEE (PER PLAYER)       9-HOLES: $12.00,  18-HOLES: $17.00 
 
• Mid-Day rate begins at 12:00 p.m. daily (December thru April and October thru November) 
• Mid-Day rate begins at 10:30 a.m. daily (May through September) 
• Twilight rate begins at 1:30 p.m. daily 
• Super Twilight rate begins as follows: 
• Dec. thru Feb. – 3:00 p.m.        March thru May – 4:00 p.m. June thru Nov. – 3:00 p.m. 
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2023 Golf Rate Application Form 
 

PLEASE COMPELTE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH REMITTANCE OF THE APPLICABLE FEE 
 

I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO THE ABOVE PROVISIONS SET FORTH ON PAGE ONE 
ATTACHED HERETO AND AGREE TO PURCHASE THE OPTIONS SELECTED BELOW: 
 
Applicant:  (Print)         Phone:        
 
2ND Person: (Print)          

 

HOA2 Card #:       
 

 
First Name(s) Only 

 
Option # and Description 

 
    Fee 

Cash 
Discount 

Price 

Monthly 
Plan 
Price 

Amount 
Paid 

 1. MV/PV Annual Pass (1st person) $4,200.00 $4,116.00 $4,368.00  

 2. MV/PV Annual Pass (2nd person) $4,000.00 $3,920.00 $4,160.00  

 3.   MV/PV PM Annual Pass $3,000.00 $2,940.00 $3,120.00  

 4.   Casual Golfer Program   $349.00 18-holes 9-holes  

 

 
 
5. 50 Play Card* (18 Holes) (Use at 

MV/PRE) $2,950.00 $2,891.00 $3,068.00  

 
6. 50 Play Card* (9 Holes) (Use at 

MV/PRE) $1,600.00 $1,568.00 $1,664.00  

 
7.  25 Play Card* (18 Holes) (Use at 

MV/PRE) $1,600.00 $1,568.00 $1,664.00  

 
8. 25 Play Card* (9 Holes) (Use at 

MV/PRE) $850.00 $833.00 
 

$884.00  

 9. Annual Cart Seat (use at MV/PV) $750.00 
Quantity: 

____   

 
 
 
    

* Monthly installments to be paid in 10 payments, January-October, billed on member statement only. 
 
 
 
          
    APPLICANT’S SIGNATURE 
 
 
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:  SADDLEBROOKE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION NO. 2    
 
CHECK #  __ 
 
CREDIT CARD TYPE: 
Visa    Discover  MasterCard  American Express 

 


